May 31 2024 (21:35) India Rail Info 1

Puri - New Delhi Special Fare Summer Special/08479 - Exp - ECoR
JKPR/Jakhapura Junction to NDLS/New Delhi

31h 2m - 1645 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PURI  |Puri 08:45 0 | 0 49 |5 |ECoR
2 (S Sakhi Gopal 09:05 09:07 2m |0 |1 16 |61 |10 |ECoR
3 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 09:34 09:39 5m [0 |1 44 |55 |16 |ECoR
4 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 10:00 10:05 5m |0 |1 63 |59 (33 |ECOR
5 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 10:33 10:38 5m [0 |1 91 86 |28 |[ECoR
6 |JKPR |Jakhapura junction 11:23 11:28 5m (0 |1 155 |73 |23 |ECoR
7 |HCNR [Harichandanpur 12:28 12:33 5m |0 |1 228 |75 |[355 |ECoR
8 |KDJR |Kendujhargarh 13:13 13:18 5m |0 |1 277 |44 |453 |ECOR
9 [BSPX |Banspani 14:35 14:37 2m (0 |1 334 |70 |487 |SER
10 |DPS |Dangoaposi 15:05 15:10 5m |0 |1 367 |19 |478 |SER
11 [CBSA [Chaibasa 18:00 18:02 2m (0 |1 421 |42 |244 |SER
12 |CNI Chandil Junction 19:30 19:32 2m (0 |1 484 (36 |182 |SER

13 [MURI [MuriJjunction 21:25 21:27 2m |0 |1 551 |55 |251 [SER

14 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 22:25 22:30 5m |0 |1 604 |45 (241 |SER

15 |GMO |[NSCB Junction Gomoh |23:13 23:18 5m |0 |1 636 |78 |235 |ECR
16 |KQR |Koderma Junction 00:30 00:32 2m |0 (2 |730 |35 397 |ECR
17 |GAYA |[Gaya Junction 02:45 02:50 5m [0 (2 |807 |91 |[109 |ECR
18 |[SSM [Sasaram Junction 03:58 04:00 2m |0 |2 910 |88 |108 [ECR
19 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:10 05:20 10m |0 |2 1012 (49 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20 |[PRY]J |Prayagraj]junction 08:25 08:30 5m [0 |2 1165 |69 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

21 |CNB |Kanpur Central 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |2 1359 |82 |127 [NCR
22 |TDL |TundlaJunction 14:15 14:17 2m |0 |2 1590 [50 |167 |[NCR
23 |NDLS |New Delhi 18:30 0 |2 1800 |- 214 |NR

May 31 2024 (21:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



